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Analysis #:
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Purity(HPLC)

Proton NMR spectrum
Infrared spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-11-22 09:48:24

2025-11-2109:48:24
5-Fluoroisophthalic Acid
1583-66-0

297%

K2217874

D303017

1

124904

Room temperature,Desiccated

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.33000 %

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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